
St. Christopher CCD Calendar for 2024-2025 
 
Sunday, August 4-25 Registration and Catechist meetings and set up 
Sunday August 25 Registration and final set up 
Classes are held on Sunday mornings from 10:00am and dismissed at 11:15am. 
Sunday, September 1, No Classes   Labor Day Weekend 
Sunday, September 8 First day of classes 
Sunday, September 15 Classes       
Sunday, September 22 Classes     Parent meeting for Confirmation 
Sunday, September 29 Classes      Parent meeting for First Reconciliation 
Sunday, October 6 Classes  
Sunday, October 13 Classes   Protecting God’s Children Session  
Sunday, October 20 Classes 
Sunday, October 27 Classes    __________________________________________ 
Sunday, November 3 Classes 
Sunday, November 10 Classes 
Sunday, November 17 Classes 
Sunday, November 24 No Classes  Thanksgiving Break 
Sunday, December 1 Classes   Season of Advent 
Sunday, December 8 Classes   Season of Advent 
Sunday, December 15 Classes Season of Advent 
Sunday, December 22 No Classes  Christmas Break 
Sunday, December 29 No Classes  Christmas Break 
Sunday, January 5 Classes   
Sunday, January 12 Classes 
Sunday, January 19 Classes 
Sunday, January 26 Classes Parent Meeting for First Communion 
Sunday, February 2 Classes 
Sunday, February 9 Classes   Protecting God’s Children Session  
Sunday, February 16 Classes   
Sunday, February 23 Classes      
Sunday, March 2 Classes    
 Ash Wednesday, March 5 
Sunday, March 9 Classes Season of Lent 
Sunday, March 16 Classes Season of Lent 
Sunday, March 23 Classes Season of Lent 
Sunday, March 27 Classes Season of Lent 
Sunday, April 6, Classes Season of Lent 
Sunday, April 13 Classes Season of Lent 
Sunday, April 20 No Classes   Easter Sunday 
Sunday, April 27 Classes Last day of Classes  

Wednesday, April 30, First Communion Rehearsal 6pm in the Church 
Friday, May 2, Confirmation Rehearsal 6pm in the Church 
Saturday, May 3 Confirmation at the 5pm Mass 
Sunday, May 4 First Communion at the 12:00 noon Mass 


